cutout :50mm
Adjustable Optic
25°
360°
SYSTEM 50
Ф50  ACME Downlight
Trimless Adjustable Semi Baffle
Solid Brass

2005
501
223
125
80
56
0.34
0.68
1.03
1.37
1.71
2.05
D(m)
8W Ra98 3000K  36°
 W System          Lm System         Optics                               Code
4W                            182                       15°              AFL5004W-M-TL-30N15
4W                            205                       24°              AFL5004W-M-TL-30N24
4W                            247                       36°              AFL5004W-M-TL-30N36
 W System        Lm System         Optics                               Code
6W                            267                       15°              AFL5006W-M-TL-30N15
6W                            306                       24°              AFL5006W-M-TL-30N24
6W                            368                       36°              AFL5006W-M-TL-30N36
 W System        Lm System         Optics                               Code
8W                            336                       15°              AFL5008W-M-TL-30N15
8W                            381                       24°              AFL5008W-M-TL-30N24
8W                            453                       36°              AFL5008W-M-TL-30N36